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nvitational

Race 16 - Girls Freshmen D2 - 3 Mile

9/23/2017 - 11:45am

teamraceresults

team runner 5 man
place team score  time avg avgmile  gap finish order scoring order
1  PENINSULA 106 14406  20:49 6:56 1:06 16, 21, 29, 30, 35, 43, 66, 14,17, 23, 24, 28, 34, 53
77,90, 110, 114, 121,
124,148, 169
2 SAN JUAN HILLS 110 14356  20:47 6:55 152 11,22,27,31,45,59,69, 918,22, 25,36, 47,55
80, 86, 100, 101, 103,
106, 119, 136, 140, 152,
175, 177
3 NEWPORT HARBOR 119 14228 2029 6:50 325 4,6,9,64,65 74,141  3,5,8,51,52, 60, 97
4 UNIVERSITY-IRV 132 14416 2051 6:57 3:09 5,20,26,54,60, 96,99, 4,16,21,43, 48,76,77
115,117, 143
RANCHO BERNARDO 166 14510  21:02 7:00 4:29  2,12,51,56, 87,133,172 2, 10, 41, 45, 68, 92, 101
SAN MARCOS SD 176 14715 2127 7:09 322 7,34,39,58, 84,104, 6, 27, 31, 46, 66, 79, 94
137, 162
PALO VERDE 206 14920 2152 7:17 1:48 32,41, 47, 49, 89, 93, 108 26, 32, 38, 40, 70, 73, 82
SANTA MONICA 206  1:48:35 21:43 7:14 3:10 13,36, 48, 70, 91, 94, 11, 29, 39, 56, 71, 74, 81
107, 111, 125, 126, 128,
156
9 SCRIPPS RANCH 228 14928 21:53 7:18 356  14,15,67,83,112,116, 12,13, 54, 65, 84, 86, 96
139, 144, 159, 164
10 CARLSBAD 234 150:09 2201 7:20 4:50 8, 19,46,118,129,130 7,15, 37,87,88,89
11  RANCHO VERDE 260  1:51:58 22:23 7:28 346  25,55,61, 71,131,171 20, 44, 49, 57, 90, 100
12 ARBOR VIEW 275 15021 22:04 721 6:03 1,52,88,102, 113,174 1,42,69, 78, 85, 102
13 MISSION VIEJO 277 152:33  22:30 7:30 114 42,72,73,78,79,109,  33,58,59, 63, 64, 83,93
134, 157, 158
14 GAHR 316 15459  23:.00 7:40 3:30 38,62, 75, 105, 138 30, 50, 61, 80, 95
15 LAKEWOOD 324 15436 2255 7:38 349  24,85,92,95, 132,151, 19,67,72,75,91,98, 99
160, 168, 173, 178, 181
16 ESCONDIDO 409 21820 2740 9:13 11:07 44,76, 176, 180, 182 35, 62, 103, 104, 105
DNP CORONADO 20:16 20:16 6:45 17 1 Runner
DNP LA COSTA CNYN 21:53 21:53 717 53 1 Runner
DNP CANYON-ANA 40:37 20:18 6:46 3,57 2 Runners
DNP PATRIOT 45:10 22:35 7:31 63, 82 2 Runners
DNP SAN BERNARDINO 51:14 25:37 8:32 122,161 2 Runners
DNP WESTMINSTER 1:09:12 23.04 7:41 23,123,127 3 Runners
DNP JURUPAHILLS 1:14:48 24:56 8:18 28, 154, 165 3 Runners
DNP RAMONA SD 11010 23:23 747 33,81, 147 3 Runners
DNP VALLEY VIEW 1:20:16  26:45 8:55 145, 155, 167 3 Runners
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place team

DNP SULTANA
DNP VILLA PARK
DNP MIRA MESA

Race 16 - Girls Freshmen D2 - 3 Mile
9/23/2017 - 11:45am

teamraceresults

team runner 5 man
score  time avg avgmile  gap finish order scoring order

DNP QUARTZ HILL 1:22:49 20:42 6:54 10, 18, 37, 40 4 Runners

1:43.00  25:45 8:35 50, 120, 153, 179 4 Runners

1:.40:47 25:11 8:24 68, 98, 163, 166 4 Runners

1:49:05 27:16 9:05 97, 149, 150, 183 4 Runners
DNP RANCHO BUENA VISTA 1:44:08  26:02 8:40 135, 142, 146, 170 4 Runners
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Dana Hills
nvitational

Race 16 - Girls Freshmen D2 - 3 Mile
9/23/2017 - 11:45am

Individual raceresults

&

place name grade school time points place name grade school time points

1  ELAINE BRUESTLE 9  Arbor View 17:540 1 36 ANNAKROSKRITY 9  Santa Monica 21:20.4 29
2 ASHLEY LEARN 9  Rancho Bernardo 18:30.2 2 37 KATELYN BECK 9 Quartz Hill 21:22.2

3 SARAHPAINO 9  Canyon-Ana 18:38.1 38  ISABELL MARTINEZ 9 Gahr 21:245 30
4  ISAGLASSEN 9  Newport Harbor 18:55.3 3 39 GABRIELLAPIRES 9  San Marcos SD 21:25.0 31
5  COLLETTELOWENGRUB 9  University-Irv 18:58.8 4 40 RILEY BRIGGS 9 Quartz Hil 21:26.8

6  ADDISON WALTOS 9  Newport Harbor 19:12.2 § 41 ELLIE WARNER 9  Palo Verde 21:346 32
7  BIANCA BERRON 9  San Marcos SD 19:34.3 6 42 MAKENNA CLEARY 9  Mission Viejo 21:359 33
8  ALLIE TINATA 9 Carlshad 19373 7 43 MAKENNA LEUNG 9 Peninsula 21:36.5 34
9 EMMAKUBIAK 9  Newport Harbor 19:40.1 8 44  MELISSA MARTINEZ 9  Escondido 21:36.7 35
10 GRACE RITCHIE 9 Quartz Hil 19:43.7 45 BRENDA GALVAN 9 SanJuan Hills 21:37.2 36
11  ISABELLA ZUNIGA 9 SanJuan Hills 19:448 9 46 AVAHADDOCK 9 Carlshad 21:38.1 37
12 MIA STEPHENSON 9  Rancho Bernardo 19:51.7 10 47 ZOIE MARTIN 9  Palo Verde 21:41.6 38
13 ANNAFARIES 9  Santa Monica 19:53.7 11 48 RILEY MASTERSON 9  Santa Monica 21:441 39
14 MIKAELA DAZA 9  Scripps Ranch 19:57.2 12 49 ALYSON AJDINI 9  Palo Verde 21:47.8 40
15 DELPHINE MAURER 9 Scripps Ranch 20:11.8 13 50 AURORA ANDERSON 9  Sultana 21:48.6

16 NICOLE SIEMBIEDA 9  Peninsula 20:13.8 14 51 BAYLEE MENDOZA 9  Rancho Bernardo 21:50.8 41
17  ABIGAIL HUNDLEY 10  Coronado 20:16.8 52 MADISON WALKER 9 Arbor View 21:51.2 42
18 MARITZA ACOSTA 9 Quartz Hill 20:16.8 53 EMMAWELCH 9 LaCostaCnyn 21:53.5

19 ISABELAVEGA 9  Carlshad 20:23.0 15 54  VANI TANKHA 9 University-Irv 21:55.8 43
20 MARTA MEINARDI 9  University-Irv 20:24.8 16 55 TALANA HARMON 9  Rancho Verde 21:56.7 44
21 KATE MARTINO 9  Peninsula 20:31.0 17 56 GINALEE 9  Rancho Bernardo 21:58.0 45
22 ELLATETLEY 9  SanJuan Hills 20:36.3 18 57 KAYLAPOTTER 9  Canyon-Ana 21:59.6

23  VIVIAN NGUYEN 9  Westminster 20:39.1 58 ROSA SHAKOURI 9  San Marcos SD 22:03.7 46
24 MAYATHOMAS 9 Lakewood 201449 19 59 LILYKEELER 9 SanJuan Hills 22:06.8 47
25 ALYCIAENGLISH 9  Rancho Verde 20:47.0 20 60 SARAH CHANG 9 University-Irv 22:08.4 48
26 SYDNEY FIELD 9  University-Irv 20:48.8 21 61 KATELYN DIAZ 9  Rancho Verde 22:09.1 49
27  MADELINE JOHNSON 9  SanJuan Hills 20:51.2 22 62 JESSICA CULBERSON 9 Gahr 22:13.1 50
28 CONNIE GONZALES 9 Jurupa Hills 20:51.8 63 RUBY ORTEGA 9  Patriot 22:15.0

29 SARAH O'MALLEY 9  Peninsula 20:557.6 23 64 ELISABETH LEIBY 9 Newport Harbor 22:20.4 51
30 ERICAWAN 9  Peninsula 21:04.2 24 65 KATIE SHANNON 9 Newport Harbor 22:209 52
31 NATALIATONG 9  SanJuan Hills 21:06.7 25 66 SHAN-MEIHSIUNG 9  Peninsula 22:26.7 53
32 PIEPER NELSON 9  Palo Verde 21:139 26 67 MEREDITH KIEHL 9  Scripps Ranch 22:309 54
33 JENNIFER HULL 9  Ramona SD 21:14.3 68 CASEY DUYAN 9 VillaPark 22:31.9

34 ASHLEY HANSEN 9  San Marcos SD 21:15.7 27 69 ELISE WYCOFF 9 San Juan Hills 22:326 55
35 JORDAN REAL 9  Peninsula 21:20.2 28 70 KYLEE NAVIN 9  Santa Monica 22:32.8 56
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place name

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111

JASMIN GUERRA
ELLA EUBANKS
ELLA PACINI
ARIANA LLAMAS
HARLEEN GARCHA
MIRANDA ARELLANO
KELSEY SMITH
JULIANA LANE
MADISON BURNAM
TAVIA KIRKHAM
LILY JARED
DOMINIQUE CHANGLEE
NOELLE PALEY
KAYLIE ROBERTSON
CALINDA PEREZ
1ZZY MCKAY
NATALIE DONHAM
BRENNA BARNEY
ELLIE HELLER
KATHLEEN KUGLER
SHIRA BLATT
MADELINE OCHOA
ELLA REYNOLDS
LUSA HOLMSTROM
ELIZABETH CHAVEZ
REYYA KOCAGIL
MARIANNE AQUINO
ANGELA ROBERTS
IRIS YANG

TIERNEY PUTHUFF
JENNIFER CASTRO
MADILYN FORD
HAIDYN FEMINO
RHEA SIDHU
CARLEN PENULIER
OLIVIA ROSELLI

BENEE HUNDESSA-
WADE

BAILEY CAMPBELL
JOCELYN DORMAN
RACHAL CRAWFORD
JILL BRECEDA

Race 16 - Girls Freshmen D2 - 3 Mile

grade school

Rancho Verde
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Newport Harbor
Gahr
Escondido
Peninsula
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
San Juan Hills
Ramona SD
Patriot

Scripps Ranch
San Marcos SD
Lakewood

San Juan Hills
Rancho Bernardo
Arbor View
Palo Verde
Peninsula
Santa Monica
Lakewood

Palo Verde
Santa Monica
Lakewood
University-Irv
Mira Mesa
Villa Park
University-Irv
San Juan Hills
San Juan Hills
Arbor View
San Juan Hills
San Marcos SD
Gahr

San Juan Hills

Santa Monica

Palo Verde
Mission Viejo
Peninsula

Santa Monica

9/23/2017 - 11:45am
individual raceresults

time points place name

22:32.8
22:37.8
22:39.7
22412
22:45.0
22:46.7
22:48.3
22:50.1
22:50.2
22:51.5
22:53.7
22:55.0
22:55.3
22:56.4
22:56.7
22:57.5
23:00.1
23:.01.5
23:.02.8
23:03.6
23:04.0
23:08.2
23.08.4
23:10.0
23121
23:13.7
23:22.3
23:29.8
23:30.3
23:30.6
23:33.6
23:37.5
23:38.2
23414
2342.1
23:43.5
23:44.0

23:44.8
23:49.6
23:52.5
23:52.9

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79
80

81

82
83

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

KATIE MARTINSON
REBEKAH JOHNSON
KAITLYN HO

ARIEL HURWITZ
BAILY SADLEIR
KORTNEY MAEDA
BRIANNA DELAMORA
CALLY NGUYEN
KALEE PULLEN

NINA NGUYEN
ELVIRA ACEVES
JOCELYN ORTEGA
KAITLIN LEE

OLIVIA HATCH
OLIVIA KRAMARSKY
TAMMY LY

NAYELI BARBOSA
BELLA NELSON

AVA GRAY

ABIGAIL APONTE
MCKENNA THOMAS
AUDREY STREET
ELIA TURNER
SOPHIE NUCKOWSKI
BLAKELY WALTERS
HANNAH FEGENBUSH
NAIDA PEREZ

ELISE KELLER

KATE MEYERS
EMELY GOMEZ

ESMERALDA BLANCA
COTA

LAURA LI

MIHIKA MEHRA
VANESSA FRAUSTO
GILLIAN IGLESIAS
MADDIE PERKINS
HELEN HUANG
CASIE NGUYEN
MISHA SWINK
KIMBERLY CORTEZ
EMILY KUCZYNSKI

grade school

9  Scripps Ranch
Arbor View
Peninsula
University-Irv
Scripps Ranch
University-Irv
Carlsbad

San Juan Hills
Sultana
Peninsula
San Bernardino
Westminster
Peninsula
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Westminster
Santa Monica
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Rancho Verde
Lakewood
Rancho Bernardo

Mission Viejo

San Juan Hills
San Marcos SD
Gahr

Scripps Ranch
San Juan Hills
Newport Harbor

University-Irv
Scripps Ranch
Valley View

Rancho Buena Vista

9

9

9

9

9  Ramona SD
9  Peninsula
9  MiraMesa
9  Mira Mesa
9  Lakewood
9

San Juan Hills

Rancho Buena Vista

Rancho Buena Vista

time points
23536 84
23572 85
23:57.6
23:59.1
24:01.6 86
24:02.6
24:03.0 87
24:04.8
24:06.7
24:11.4
24:11.6
24:14.0
24:17.7
24:18.6
24:18.7
24:19.0
24:27.8
24:28.0 88
24:32.2 89
24:332 90
24:34.3 91
24:34.3 92
24:37.1 93
24:39.5
24:46.7
24:50.1 94
24:55.1 95
25:01.6 96
25:04.2
25:05.9 97
25:06.6

25:25.0
25:39.4
25:52.5
25:57.3
26:02.7
26:03.4
26:10.7
26:11.5
26:17.0 98
26:17.0
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place

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

name

LINNET MARTINEZ
HEIDI PORA

ITZIA GUTIERREZ
ZOEY PREZA

LILY OHMAN
BRIANNA RUIZ

YUI KINEMURA
OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ
CYNTHIA RAMIREZ
JINAH JEONG
MOLLY DONOGHUE

EMMA HENDRICKSON

ILENE MONTOYA
MAY PHAM

KITTIKA LOEUR
SANEE DAVIS
ADELINA KUGAYA
KYLA DAWSON
KYLIE MAGANA
EMILY STALLMAN
NATALIE INZUNZA
KALIN SIPES
KEANNE BOESSLER
TIFFANY YANEZ
JILLIAN MASTERS
DANIELA ANTONIO
AMY VATIERRA
ANNABELLA CRUZ
DIANA GUILLEN
ABAGAIL SANTOS
YAMIL CERVANTES

Race 16 - Girls Freshmen D2 - 3 Mile
9/23/2017 - 11:45am

individual raceresults

grade school
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Sultana

Jurupa Hills
Valley View
Santa Monica
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Scripps Ranch
Lakewood

San Bernardino
San Marcos SD
Villa Park
Scripps Ranch
Jurupa Hills
Villa Park
Valley View
Lakewood
Peninsula
Rancho Buena Vista
Rancho Verde
Rancho Bernardo
Lakewood
Arbor View
San Juan Hills
Escondido

San Juan Hills
Lakewood
Sultana
Escondido
Lakewood
Escondido

Mira Mesa

time points

26:25.6
26:32.6
26:34.1
26:35.4
26:36.6
26:36.8
26:46.1
27:.02.5
27.02.7
27.08.1
27:09.0
27:134
27:24.2
27:36.8
27:49.7
27:53.2
27:57.1
28:24.7
28:53.3
29:05.4
29:05.6
29:06.8
30:015
30:26.1
30:26.8
30:32.5
30:39.1
30:47.2
32:04.0
32:44.0
33:21.0

99

100
101

102

103

104

105
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